CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE JEUNES DUATHLON 2016 : CADETS GARCONS

1 4 HAY GUILLAUME FRA 1.J T.C. JOUE LES TOURS 00:52:21.79  A28679C0060  00:15:49.51 1 00:00:29.40 00:28:06.89 4 00:00:26.80 00:07:29.19 2
2 1 GEORGENTHUM PAUL FRA 2.J SELESTAT CA TRI 00:52:30.12  A13742C0010  00:15:52.95 6 00:00:25.02 00:28:07.33 5 00:00:27.43 00:07:37.39 B
3 5 PIERRE BORIS FRA 3.J SAINT RAPHAEL TRIATHLON 00:52:32.92  A20110C0090  00:15:50.67 4 00:00:29.00 00:28:06.70 3 00:00:27.16 00:07:39.39 4
4 8 BERLAND ARTHUR FRA 4.J SAINT RAPHAEL TRIATHLON 00:52:52.24  A26946C0090  00:15:50.16 2 00:00:28.81 00:28:07.69 6 00:00:30.83 00:07:54.75 9
5 6 STAPLEY MAX FRA 5.J POISSY TRIATHLON 00:53:03.25 A58053C0130  00:15:50.46 3 00:00:29.51 00:28:06.45 2 00:00:34.01 00:08:02.82 14
6 40 MORLEC VALENTIN FRA 6.J ASM.SAINT-ETIENNE TRIATHLON ~ 00:53:53.96  A27499C0280  00:16:06.62 12 00:00:33.89 00:29:00.57 48 00:00:30.71 00:07:42.17 5
7 81 BOURCIER TIMOTHEE FRA 7.J TRIATHLON CLUB CARCASSONN 00:53:56.17  A21490C0140  00:16:15.45 19 00:00:26.01 00:29:00.25 45 00:00:29.42 00:07:45.04 6
8 26 CAMPOS THOMAS FRA 8.J TRIATHLON CLUB CARCASSONN 00:53:57.55 A45182C0140  00:16:07.64 15 00:00:27.75 00:29:02.77 53 00:00:30.70 00:07:48.69 7
9 16 LE BIHAN MALO FRA 9.J PONTIVY TRIATHLON 00:53:58.25 A51654C0050  00:15:51.18 5 00:00:27.82 00:29:17.63 73 00:00:30.24 00:07:51.38 8
10 2 GOMESSE DYLAN FRA 10.J  ES BLANQUEFORT NATATION/TRI  00:53:59.89  A25589C0020  00:16:07.41 14 00:00:30.54 00:29:01.71 51 00:00:21.20 00:07:59.03 12
11 36 MIGNON CLEMENT FRA 11.J  J.S. ANGOULEME TRIATHLON D 00:54:07.01  A58154C0250  00:16:24.13 28 00:00:31.08 00:28:47.10 22 00:00:29.23 00:07:55.47 10
12 15 DE ALMEIDA HUGO FRA 12.J  TRIATHLON CLUB AUXONNAIS 00:54:10.40  A44184C0040  00:16:05.15 10 00:00:27.68 00:29:04.86 54 00:00:31.76 00:08:00.95 13
13 31 LEFEBVRE FLORENT FRA 13.J  GRAVELINES TRIATHLON 00:54:11.48  A41464C0190  00:16:33.44 36 00:00:30.34 00:28:36.17 9 00:00:32.97 00:07:58.56 1
14 113 BRUNET NICOLAS FRA 14.J  POISSY TRIATHLON 00:54:13.34  A58262C0130  00:16:14.57 17 00:00:30.06 00:28:54.61 35 00:00:29.33 00:08:04.77 15
15 3 QUIFILLE MARTIN FRA 15.J  ES BLANQUEFORT NATATION/TRI  00:54:15.75  A25588C0020  00:16:23.57 27 00:00:28.92 00:28:46.08 19 00:00:31.88 00:08:05.30 16
16 11 HOCQUARD BASILE FRA 16.J  ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI 00:54:20.57 A64223C0010  00:16:22.24 25 00:00:26.49 00:28:53.49 33 00:00:30.87 00:08:07.48 18
17 17 CARDONA THOMAS FRA 17.J  OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSONNAISD  00:54:26.96  A43392C0050  00:16:15.55 20 00:00:31.77 00:28:52.55 30 00:00:30.06 00:08:17.03 22
18 7 COT LUCIEN FRA 18.J  RODEZ TRIATHLON 12 00:54:27.28 A23090C0180  00:15:55.58 9 00:00:38.56 00:29:02.56 52 00:00:35.00 00:08:15.58 19
19 22 CREMIEUX TRIVES ALEXANDRE FRA 19.J  ISSY TRIATHLON 00:54:27.33  A44927C0130  00:16:06.28 1 00:00:33.25 00:29:09.75 65 00:00:30.78 00:08:07.27 17
20 57 DELEHAYE ANTONIN FRA 20.J  TRIATHLON CLUB DE LIEVIN 00:54:28.23  A08298C0190  00:16:07.89 16 00:00:30.45 00:28:58.97 42 00:00:28.48 00:08:22.44 28
21 120  DETIENNE THEO FRA 21.J  AQUA SPORTS SAINT CYPRIEN 00:54:32.46  A50024C0140  00:16:28.75 31 00:00:31.30 00:28:39.69 12 00:00:30.75 00:08:21.97 27
22 45 DENIS PIERRE FRA 22.J  BEAUNE TRIATHLON 00:54:33.98 A57688C0040  00:15:54.66 8 00:00:39.78 00:29:08.73 63 00:00:30.43 00:08:20.38 25
23 47 LUIS MATTHIEU FRA 23.J  T.C. JOUE LES TOURS 00:54:35.46  A46939C0060  00:16:29.60 33 00:00:30.15 00:28:40.92 14 00:00:32.97 00:08:21.82 26
24 58 MASSON NICOLAS FRA 24.J  LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON 00:54:36.76  A07801C0190  00:16:06.82 13 00:00:30.27 00:28:59.96 43 00:00:34.81 00:08:24.90 31
25 54 HAMON AXEL FRA 25.J  POISSY TRIATHLON 00:54:37.63  A04898C0130  00:16:31.15 34 00:00:30.09 00:28:40.54 13 00:00:33.26 00:08:22.59 29
26 102 PHILIPPE PAULIN FRA 26.J  TRIATHLON CLUB DE LIEVIN 00:54:40.23  A08254C0190  00:16:40.86 44 00:00:26.39 00:28:31.30 8 00:00:24.28 00:08:37.40 49
27 121 FRANCKAERT CHARLES FRA 27.J  BEAUVAIS TRIATHLON 00:54:43.78  A09322C0240  00:16:17.60 23 00:00:33.15 00:28:51.81 28 00:00:32.34 00:08:28.88 38
28 21 PACCARD MATTHIEU FRA 28.J  BESANCON TRIATHLON 00:54:45.72  A37802C0100  00:16:40.74 43 00:00:29.86 00:28:30.25 7 00:00:33.52 00:08:31.35 43
29 39 ROCHAT ALEXIS FRA 29.J  ASVEL TRIATHLON 00:54:49.38  A15143C0280  00:16:24.69 29 00:00:30.42 00:28:49.43 25 00:00:31.39 00:08:33.45 46
30 59 THUILLIEZ JULIEN FRA 30.J  LES PIRANHAS 00:54:52.41  A33662C0210  00:16:16.28 21 00:00:32.85 00:28:56.70 38 00:00:39.12 00:08:27.46 37
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31 32 VOTTIER CLEMENT FRA 31.J  ROUEN TRIATHLON 00:54:56.41  A33450C0210  00:16:28.22 30 00:00:33.18 00:28:36.35 10 00:00:32.94 00:08:45.72 58

32 28 HAUBERDON SAMI FRA 32.J  METZ TRIATHLON 00:54:59.15 A11198C0160  00:16:16.54 22 00:00:29.42 00:28:53.09 32 00:00:34.96 00:08:45.14 55
33 29 TEOFILI THOMAS FRA 33.J  TRIATHLON TOULOUSE METROP  00:55:00.99  A23767C0180  00:16:21.81 24 00:00:28.32 00:28:47.37 23 00:00:34.60 00:08:48.89 60
34 30 MARIETTE REMI FRA 34.J  GRAVELINES TRIATHLON 00:55:03.82  A08076C0190  00:16:33.76 37 00:00:28.43 00:28:37.57 11 00:00:32.43 00:08:51.63 63
35 8 CABANIS CORENTIN FRA 35.J  COURBEVOIE TRIATHLON 00:55:10.69  A63369C0130  00:16:22.82 26 00:00:29.51 00:28:54.33 34 00:00:36.90 00:08:47.13 59
36 117 BASPEYRAS MAXENCE FRA 36.J  J.S. ANGOULEME TRIATHLON D 00:55:14.99  A65581C0250  00:17:14.41 81 00:00:31.38 00:28:44.00 15 00:00:29.49 00:08:15.71 20
37 24 MAGUERRE FLORIAN FRA 37.J  POISSY TRIATHLON 00:55:15.07  A05846C0130  00:16:32.98 35 00:00:33.22 00:29:16.15 69 00:00:27.47 00:08:25.25 32
38 100  BIANCO FLAVIO FRA 38.J  STADE FRANCAIS 00:55:15.65 A01267C0130  00:17:05.48 71 00:00:31.24 00:28:44.83 16 00:00:27.85 00:08:26.25 34
39 48 CHRETIEN KEVIN FRA 39.J C.0.S.D. TRIATHLON 00:55:17.26  A71709C0070  00:17:04.72 70 00:00:31.09 00:28:47.02 21 00:00:34.85 00:08:19.58 23
40 41 BASTIE CLEMENT FRA 40.J  C.N.S.C. TRIATHLON 00:55:20.23  A17487C0280  00:16:47.89 51 00:00:31.28 00:29:11.15 66 00:00:33.72 00:08:16.19 21

41 13 QUIFILLE ETIENNE FRA 41.J  ES BLANQUEFORT NATATION/TRI  00:55:21.99  A25587C0020  00:16:53.75 56 00:00:30.00 00:29:00.03 44 00:00:31.13 00:08:27.08 35
42 85 PRIGENT THEO FRA 42.J  H.A.C TRIATHLON 00:55:25.30 A33609C0210  00:16:45.40 49 00:00:31.63 00:29:08.41 61 00:00:29.70 00:08:30.16 40
43 19 FUCHO MATEO FRA 43.J  REIMS METROPOLE TRIATHLON 00:55:27.38  A45599C0070  00:17:04.34 69 00:00:31.30 00:28:46.80 20 00:00:34.05 00:08:30.89 42
44 65 CAMPENET MAXIME FRA 44.J  TRICASTIN TRIATHLON CLUB 00:55:30.92  A15862C0280  00:17:06.66 76 00:00:30.28 00:28:52.96 31 00:00:30.59 00:08:30.43 M

45 62 ALLAUZEN CLEMENT FRA 45.J  BEAUVAIS TRIATHLON 00:55:32.42  A09329C0240  00:16:28.79 32 00:00:32.93 00:29:23.60 76 00:00:32.22 00:08:34.88 48
46 97 DUBAS PIERRE ALEXANDRE FRA 46.J  TRI SAINT AMAND DUN 18 00:55:33.78  A28831C0060  00:16:58.47 65 00:00:30.76 00:28:58.94 M 00:00:33.21 00:08:32.40 44
47 96 DAVERDIN MAXIME FRA 47.J  PLOEMEUR TRIATHLON 00:55:39.75  A35654C0050  00:16:53.95 57 00:00:31.36 00:29:01.32 50 00:00:32.36 00:08:40.76 52
48 9 DJELLALI DJAWAD FRA 48.J  TRIATHL AIX 00:55:41.02  A18653C0260  00:15:54.41 7 00:00:27.65 00:29:16.56 70 00:00:29.33 00:09:33.07 99
49 55 HACQUART BRICE FRA 49.J  AQUA SPORTS SAINT CYPRIEN 00:55:41.13  A22301C0140  00:16:41.79 47 00:00:28.67 00:28:45.73 18 00:00:45.69 00:08:59.25 Ul

50 44 CORNU ADRIEN FRA 50.J  PESSAC AVENTURE TRIATHLON 00:55:42.10 A61946C0020  00:17:07.17 78 00:00:34.39 00:28:45.11 17 00:00:32.63 00:08:42.80 53
51 63 HOBSON OLIVER FRA 51.J  SAINTES TRIATHLON 00:55:43.12  A26887C0250  00:16:57.95 64 00:00:31.06 00:28:57.24 39 00:00:31.50 00:08:45.37 57
52 70 VAES ASGER JORN BEL 52.J  AST TRIATHLON LA TESTE 00:55:43.57  A29442C0020  00:16:41.71 46 00:00:36.36 00:29:08.28 60 00:00:32.25 00:08:44.97 54
53 92 RIVET THOMAS FRA 53.J  MACH 3 TRIATHLON 00:55:45.42  A14479C0280  00:16:40.23 42 00:00:33.18 00:29:17.57 Yl 00:00:35.65 00:08:38.79 50
54 20 GODIN LUCAS FRA 54.J  ANTIBES TRIATHLON 00:55:45.91  A20455C0090  00:16:57.39 62 00:00:37.22 00:28:51.35 27 00:00:34.69 00:08:45.26 56
55 106 ~ CANGIALOSI THOMAS FRA 55.J  TRIATHL AIX 00:55:46.72  A57139C0260  00:16:56.01 60 00:00:31.16 00:28:58.67 40 00:00:27.29 00:08:53.59 65
56 88 LOISEAUX CORENTIN FRA 56.J  STADE POITEVIN TRIATHLON 00:55:52.48 A26113C0250 00:17:06.16 74 00:00:32.54 00:28:47.47 24 00:00:30.79 00:08:55.52 68
57 66 REYNIER GUILLAUME FRA 57.J  TRI 07 PRIVAS TRIATHLON 00:55:55.50 A16144C0280  00:16:51.98 52 00:00:35.31 00:29:01.03 49 00:00:37.07 00:08:50.11 61

58 27 DARFEUILLE FLORIAN FRA 58.J  LIMOGES TRIATHLON 00:55:59.95 A81277C0150  00:16:53.36 55 00:00:29.29 00:29:06.25 57 00:00:33.68 00:08:57.37 69
59 116  MOURIER GUILHEM FRA 59.J  TRICASTIN TRIATHLON CLUB 00:56:04.41  A15863C0280  00:16:54.22 58 00:00:29.53 00:29:00.34 47 00:00:30.65 00:09:09.67 77
60 103  EUSEBE QUENTIN FRA 60.J  ROUEN TRIATHLON 00:56:05.81  A33500C0210  00:16:53.00 53 00:00:29.08 00:29:05.14 55 00:00:31.41 00:09:07.18 75
61 10 CINI JULIEN FRA 61.J  VALENCE TRIATHLON 00:56:09.58  A15571C0280  00:17:05.55 72 00:00:29.58 00:28:51.86 29 00:00:34.28 00:09:08.31 76
62 89 LEGARDEUR WILLIAM FRA 62.J  TRIATHL AIX 00:56:12.58 A18677C0260  00:16:15.11 18 00:00:27.77 00:28:55.17 36 00:00:31.63 00:10:02.90 110
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63 37 SEGUIN YANIS FRA 63.J  AUBAGNE TRIATHLON 00:56:13.15  A46258C0260  00:16:36.53 38 00:00:29.06 00:29:17.63 72 00:00:33.39 00:09:16.54 84

64 74 HUARD JULIEN FRA 64.J C.0.S.D. TRIATHLON 00:56:18.97 A72051C0070  00:17:15.21 82 00:00:38.25 00:29:26.19 78 00:00:30.22 00:08:29.10 39
65 51 LECUYER ALEXANDRE FRA 65.J  VERSAILLES TRIATHLON 00:56:20.00 A46401C0130  00:16:41.59 45 00:00:31.31 00:30:12.63 94 00:00:34.72 00:08:19.75 24
66 104  FAVREAU ACHILLE FRA 66.J ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE TRI 00:56:21.91  A55417C0230  00:17:28.34 89 00:00:35.89 00:29:15.25 68 00:00:29.85 00:08:32.58 45
67 119 KOSZTUR HUGO FRA 67.J  LES PIRANHAS 00:56:22.45 A33668C0210  00:17:20.72 85 00:00:31.56 00:29:31.39 80 00:00:31.38 00:08:27.40 36
68 52 STOLTZ CHARLES HUGO FRA 68.J  POISSY TRIATHLON 00:56:23.74 A01901C0130  00:17:26.62 87 00:00:29.29 00:29:23.00 75 00:00:31.05 00:08:33.78 47
69 14 DEBARD LUCAS FRA 69.J  TRYSSINGEAUX 00:56:25.84  A27674C0030  00:16:38.66 39 00:00:33.87 00:30:08.50 91 00:00:40.80 00:08:24.01 30
70 23 LEMOINE FREDERIC FRA 70.J  STADE FRANCAIS 00:56:27.71  A78538C0130  00:17:06.57 75 00:00:34.49 00:29:41.48 82 00:00:38.94 00:08:26.23 33
71 115  POLESE JULES FRA 71.J  METZ TRIATHLON 00:56:30.84 A11859C0160  00:17:01.85 67 00:00:30.08 00:29:24.91 77 00:00:31.68 00:09:02.32 73
72 25 CREMIEUX JOSSELIN FRA 72.J  ISSY TRIATHLON 00:56:43.55  A44924C0130  00:16:45.93 50 00:00:33.52 00:30:05.35 89 00:00:39.03 00:08:39.72 51

73 78 ALUN THEO FRA 73.J  RED STAR CLUB CHAMPIGNY 00:56:45.94  A02719C0130  00:17:06.01 73 00:00:31.00 00:28:50.22 26 00:00:34.83 00:09:43.88 101
74 79 BONNET BADILLE COME FRA 74.J  STADE FRANCAIS 00:56:47.56  A01250C0130  00:17:17.19 83 00:00:33.45 00:29:29.14 79 00:00:33.68 00:08:54.10 66
75 108  NONY CORENTIN FRA 75.J  ASVEL TRIATHLON 00:56:51.01  A15100C0280  00:17:07.62 79 00:00:36.28 00:29:36.76 81 00:00:39.06 00:08:51.29 62
76 93 BERTEAU VALENTIN FRA 76.J  C.R.V.LYON TRIATHLON 00:56:53.79  A14746C0280  00:17:43.23 96 00:00:33.50 00:29:05.86 56 00:00:36.67 00:08:54.53 67
77 33 JAUNET BARON NICOLAS FRA 77.J  ENDURANCE 72 TRIATHLON 00:56:54.28 A31630C0230  00:16:53.21 54 00:00:31.40 00:29:58.59 88 00:00:31.16 00:08:59.92 72
78 42 LOMBARDI BAPTISTE FRA 78.J  CHAMBERY TRIATHLON 00:56:57.79  A62436C0280  00:17:08.55 80 00:00:34.19 00:29:43.55 84 00:00:32.40 00:08:59.10 70
79 99 FAURE HUGO FRA 79.J  VERSAILLES TRIATHLON 00:57:05.03  A05928C0130  00:17:41.08 94 00:00:30.96 00:29:08.48 62 00:00:32.11 00:09:12.40 80
80 53 GUYOMARD BAPTISTE FRA 80.J  POISSY TRIATHLON 00:57:07.26  A42879C0130  00:17:04.26 68 00:00:29.51 00:29:46.23 85 00:00:29.76 00:09:17.50 88
81 46 GOREL BENOIT FRA 81.J  ECUREUILS DE PLOUAY 00:57:08.10  A35007C0050  00:17:39.00 92 00:00:31.88 00:29:00.32 46 00:00:34.44 00:09:22.46 94
82 84 DUTHIEUW ADRIEN FRA 82.J  VILLENEUVE D ASCQ TRIATHLON  00:57:13.46  A07472C0190  00:17:41.93 95 00:00:31.07 00:29:07.97 59 00:00:32.27 00:09:20.22 92
83 56 ALIPHAT BAPTISTE FRA 83.J  TRIATHLON TOULOUSE METROP  00:57:16.06  A23755C0180  00:16:56.85 61 00:00:34.72 00:29:50.55 86 00:00:36.91 00:09:17.03 87
84 76 VALNET HUGO FRA 84.J  BESANCON TRIATHLON 00:57:16.93  A37852C0100  00:17:44.14 97 00:00:31.02 00:29:06.48 58 00:00:32.64 00:09:22.65 95
85 77 MAGUERRE THOMAS FRA 85.J  POISSY TRIATHLON 00:57:18.09  A05849C0130  00:17:36.95 91 00:00:32.52 00:29:11.98 67 00:00:31.13 00:09:25.51 96
86 50 ROUGET LUCAS FRA 86.J  GROUPE TRIATHLON VESOUL HA  00:57:22.69  A38348C0100  00:17:06.92 77 00:00:33.48 00:29:42.83 83 00:00:33.74 00:09:25.72 97
87 98 BUTEAUX PIERRE FRA 87.J  TRINOSAURE 00:57:39.10  A01072C0130  00:17:24.47 86 00:00:34.59 00:29:19.75 74 00:00:33.28 00:09:47.01 106
88 111 WINOCQ HUGO FRA 88.J  COTE D OPALE TRIATHLON CALA  00:58:04.09 A07630C0190  00:16:54.49 59 00:00:34.08 00:29:53.34 87 00:00:33.20 00:10:08.98 111
89 83 PERARD MARIN FRA 89.J  LYS CALAIS TRIATHLON 00:58:22.39  A07817C0190  00:16:57.62 63 00:00:31.77 00:31:34.49 109 00:00:26.00 00:08:52.51 64
90 73 DUVAUCHEL JULES FRA 90.J  TRISAINT AMAND DUN 18 00:58:36.64  A28830C0060  00:17:48.91 102 00:00:32.45 00:30:42.54 98 00:00:29.46 00:09:03.28 74
91 61 JONAS WILLIAM FRA 91.J ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE TRI 00:58:50.23  A31404C0230  00:17:27.66 88 00:00:31.22 00:31:07.31 106 00:00:31.08 00:09:12.96 81

92 34 MARTIN CHARLY FRA 92.J  SNLS44 00:58:53.26  A45784C0230  00:17:47.60 99 00:00:35.50 00:30:41.36 97 00:00:35.14 00:09:13.66 82
93 86 POTTIER QUENTIN FRA 93.J  BOUGUENAIS CLUB TRIATHLON 00:58:53.89  A44918C0230  00:18:21.71 105 00:00:35.34 00:30:09.53 92 00:00:32.64 00:09:14.67 83
94 105  JOURDAIN ARTHUR FRA 94.J  LES SABLES VENDEE TRIATHLON  00:58:53.94 A31089C0230  00:18:22.76 106 00:00:33.54 00:30:06.46 90 00:00:29.81 00:09:21.37 93
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OHRESSER LUCAS
MEVEL THEO
GOUALCH CLEMENT
PRIQUELER MATTHIEU
GOBLED LILIAN
JOUIN ALEXANDRE
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A.S. LIBOURNE TRIATHLON
ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI
VENDOME TRIATHLON

VITTEL TRIATHLON

TRI 07 PRIVAS TRIATHLON
TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM

TEAM LANDI TRIATHLON
TOULON VAR TRIATHLON
DRAGUIGNAN TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB AUXONNAIS
VALENCE TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON TOULOUSE METROP
M.A.T. 72 LE MANS ASSOCIATION
CASTRES SPORTS NAUTIQUES
VITTEL TRIATHLON

COMPIEGNE TRIATHLON

ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE TRI
TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM
TRIATHLON CLUB DES MONTS D
AIX SAVOIE TRIATHLON
VALENCE TRIATHLON
VERSAILLES TRIATHLON
TRIATHL AIX

TRICASTIN TRIATHLON CLUB
TRIATHL AIX

U.S. BERGERAC TRIATHLON
ISSY TRIATHLON

AUBAGNE TRIATHLON

STADE POITEVIN TRIATHLON

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

00:58:57.55

00:59:02.41

00:59:07.40

00:59:26.50

00:59:26.69

00:59:31.41

00:59:39.71

00:59:49.28

01:00:01.21

01:00:01.61

01:00:13.85

01:00:28.09

01:01:32.83

01:01:59.25

01:02:16.35

01:02:20.02

01:04:41.75

01:06:25.72

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

A59111C0020

A63249C0010

A28525C0060

A64597C0160

A16219C0280

A13513C0010

A62328C0050

A73973C0090

A75580C0090

A37468C0040

A15477C0280

A23768C0180

A64572C0230

A22637C0180

A11885C0160

A09022C0240

A31398C0230

A13433C0010

A17234C0280

A17117C0280

A15476C0280

A05419C0130

A70994C0260

A15827C0280

A18675C0260

A44133C0020

A20386C0130

A18876C0260

A26095C0250

A56635C0280

00:17:44.96

00:17:18.15

00:17:01.07

00:18:05.16

00:18:26.49

00:17:58.33

00:17:48.14

00:18:31.35

00:17:48.37

00:18:23.44

00:18:33.28

00:18:44.83

00:18:24.12

00:17:39.32

00:18:44.19

00:19:30.78

00:18:37.10

00:17:32.24

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

00:18:23.54

00:16:39.50

00:29:50.83

00:16:44.76

00:16:39.85

98

84

66

104

110

103

100

111

101

107

112

115

109

93

114

116

113

90

118

119

108

40

117

48

41

00:00:27.72

00:00:30.96

00:00:28.95

00:00:32.73

00:00:29.27

00:00:33.25

00:00:44.55

00:00:32.39

00:00:29.01

00:00:35.22

00:00:31.51

00:00:27.22

00:00:30.61

00:00:35.48

00:00:33.92

00:00:38.49

00:00:36.47

00:00:29.19

00:00:40.93

00:00:36.10

00:00:30.50

00:00:33.90

00:00:32.94

00:00:40.79

00:30:51.96

00:30:54.94

00:28:55.40

00:30:27.65

00:30:09.96

00:31:04.87

00:30:34.15

00:31:01.99

00:31:49.39

00:31:09.54

00:31:02.73

00:30:53.79

00:31:11.76

00:33:24.11

00:32:41.83

00:31:51.30

00:30:53.72

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

99

102

37

95

93

105

96

103

110

107

104

101

108

114

113

111

100

64

112

00:00:32.90

00:00:33.88

00:00:43.84

00:00:29.95

00:00:34.94

00:00:42.58

00:00:35.87

00:00:31.51

00:00:35.70

00:00:36.82

00:00:35.47

00:00:32.51

00:00:35.36

00:00:36.26

00:00:31.69

00:00:36.51

00:00:37.13

00:00:34.37

00:00:32.84

00:09:20.01

00:09:44.48

00:11:58.14

00:09:51.01

00:09:46.03

00:09:12.38

00:09:57.00

00:09:12.04

00:09:18.74

00:09:16.59

00:09:30.86

00:09:49.74

00:10:50.98

00:09:44.08

00:09:44.72

00:09:42.94

00:13:57.33

00:00:00.00

00:00:00.00

91

103

113

108

105

79

109

78

90

86

98

107

112

102

104

100

114

85

89



{c] DOS. NOM

Chronométrage proposé par www.sportcommunication.com



